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Unbelievable
What R U waiting for??

Wake up!! Smell the Coffee!

Enjoy the million$$ views while sipping your morning
coffee on the balcony, or having your dinner in this
large party size kitchen open concept to the fam-
ily room with two sided fireplace!!! Many more great
features with this amazing spacious family home in-
cluding 4 Brs, 3 wrs, main flr den, main flr laundry,
Dining Rm and living rm., Plus .... Enormous fin-
ished walkout basement... open concept and bright
with games area, entertainment area with beautiful
wet bar, extra room/office and 3 pce wr!! Lots of
living space. Plus cantina, double garage, huge lot
and walking distance to recreation centre, huge park
and much more! Call me for more details. Must be
seen. Hurry before its gone!!l Perfect for the grow-
ing family! Call me now!!!
What R U waiting for??
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LOOKING TO MOVE IN WITH FAMILY? - $1,190,000

A great multi family home or investment property. Located in
rural Brampton on 1.33 acres, with a gorgeous view of gently
rolling hills & nature at it's best. With 5,335 sq ft of living space
plus walkout basement, 6 car garage, 4 fireplaces, large deck
across rear of house, 2 circular oak staircases & much more, the
possibilities are endless. We look forward to telling you more. Call
the Dusk Team today.

THE DUSK TEAM
Richard Dusk & Bonnie Neely
905-456-1000

www.duskteam.com

ONE OF A KIND IN GEORGETOWN - $399,900
This 4 bedroom raised bungalow is waiting for you. Features
include parking for 6 cars or more, detached garage with
2 garage doors, front & back (ideal for car buffs) park-like
setting in private backyard, 2 fireplaces - one in living room
on main level & one in rec room. Roof reshingled in May
2012. Want more info? From dawn until dusk, just call us.

“LIST BY DAWN!
SOLD BY DUSK!”

REMMBX

Realty Services Inc., Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated

Sales Representatives

NEW LISTING [

OUTSTANDING FAMILY HOME
8 TANNERS DRIVE, ACTON - This fabulous home boasts a much sought-after floor plan: 3 bedrooms, 3 bath-
rooms, open concept living room with eat-in kitchen & breakfast area, PLUS an upper floor large family room
that could easily be converted fo a 4th bedroom! Within this bright & spacious 1840 sf home you will find
gleaming new hardwood floors, gas fireplace, lots of storage, and a welcoming front country style veranda in
a great family neighbourhood. This home has it all and is waiting for you! Bring your offer!
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Broker Direct: 800-961-0231

REALTY LID.,
Brokerage

AMAZING SETTING
Amazing setting describes this 7+ acre
property located on Well Rd 50 and 3rd Line
of Erin. 3 bed, 3 bath bungalow w/fully finished
walkout basement. 2300 sq ft living space.
Attached garage, pond etc.

36 ACRE ESTATE /
EQUESTRIAN FACILITY
Incredible setting describes this 38 acre estate
located at 5784 Fifth Line, Eramosa. 3000 sq ft

home, 6 stall barn, indoor arena, paddocks etc.

72 ACRE HOBBY FARM
Located @ 5835 Wellington Rd 26. This 72 acre
hobby farm boasts remodeled 3 bed, 3 bath,
stone house. Large 4 bay garage w/sep in-law
suite / apartment. 3 other barns, 50 workable,

$599’99900 $839,90000 very picturesque setting. $989,90000
I e TownandRuralHomes.com '
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or email:
info@townandruralhomes.com

BROKERAGE
Richard Ward INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED
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Get your flyers delivered
all around town...
for 4.5¢ per copy
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For more info call Sue Spizairi or
Naney Geissler (Circulation Manage)
905-873-0301
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